BS   200 Series fan/pump frequency drive
The products can be extensively applicable to
 Waving, Printing & Dying, Washing, Cable,
Package, Machinery , constant pressure water
supply, constant temperature control and all
kinds of OEM
SB200-1.5T4 2.4 3.7 1.5
SB200-2.2T4 3.6 5.5 2.2
SB200-4T4 6.4 9.7 4
SB200-5.5T4 8.5 13 5.5
SB200-7.5T4 12 18 7.5
SB200-11T4 16 24 11
SB200-15T4 20 30 15
SB200-18.5T4 25 38 18.5
SB200-22T4 30 45 22
SB200-30T4 40 60 30
SB200-37T4 49 75 37
SB200-45T4 60 91 45
SB200-55T4 74 112 55
3 1.1
3.7 1.5
5.5 2.2
9.7 4